

<b>ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION</b>			1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912BU-15-B-0006			2. DATE ISSUED 22-May-15		DATE OPENED 07-Jul-15	PAGE 1		
4. ISSUING OFFICE US Army Corps of Engineers, Phila Wanamaker Building, Room 643 100 Penn Square East Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390			I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.			Name and title of Certifying Official (Type) Edward Boddie					
						Signature		Date Signed			
5. PROJECT TITLE  Maintenance Dredging, New Jersey Intracoastal Waterway and Adjacent New Jersey Waterways			8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F.)			<b>9. OFFERS</b>					
						NO.: 1 (SB)		NO.: 2 (LB)			
			X			A. HIRED LABOR		A. OFFEROR Barnegat Bay Dredging Co., Inc. 8101 Bay Terrace Harvey Cedars, NJ 08008		A. OFFEROR Goodloe Marine, Inc. 2525 Crestview Road Mimauma, FL 33598	
						B. REASONABLE CONTRACT		B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%		B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%	
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001 THROUGH 0003			C. REASONABLE CONTRACT			C. Amendment Acknowledged YES		C. Amendment Acknowledged YES			
7A. ITEM No.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT		
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	JOB	LS	\$380,721.00	LS	\$225,000.00	LS	\$1,750,000.00		
2	12"-14" Dredge with Operating Personnel and Attendant Plant	1,900	HRS	\$801.99	\$1,523,781.00	\$720.00	\$1,368,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,850,000.00		
3	10" Dredge with Operating Personnel and Attendant Plant	900	HRS	\$844.91	\$760,419.00	\$626.00	\$563,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,080,000.00		
4	Tugboat with Operating Personnel	100	HRS	\$264.79	\$26,479.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	\$600.00	\$60,000.00		
5	Dozer with Operating Personnel	15	DYS	1,647.39	\$24,710.85	\$1,300.00	\$19,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00		
6	Crawler Mounted Dragline with Operating Person	20	DYS	\$2,812.16	\$56,243.20	\$1,600.00	\$32,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$40,000.00		
7	Deck Barge	7	DYS	\$438.57	\$3,069.99	\$230.00	\$1,610.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00		
8	Compact Track Loader with Operating Personnel	20	DYS	\$1,507.01	\$30,140.20	\$900.00	\$18,000.00	\$650.00	\$13,000.00		
9	24" Steel Drainage Pipe	50	LF	\$86.38	\$4,319.00	\$18.91	\$945.50	\$100.00	\$5,000.00		
10	Sluice Weir	2	EA	\$2,874.34	\$5,748.68	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00		
11	Silt Fence	100	LF	\$13.58	\$1,358.00	\$0.32	\$32.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00		
12	Hay Bales	50	EA	\$33.58	\$1,679.00	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00		
13	Coir Logs	100	LF	\$28.28	\$2,828.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00		
14	Turbidity Curtain	75	LF	\$7.20	\$540.00	\$73.50	\$5,512.50	\$1,000.00	\$75,000.00		
<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT</b>					<b>\$2,822,036.92</b>		<b>\$2,264,850.00</b>		<b>\$5,963,750.00</b>		